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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 SITE VISIT (2nd Walkthrough) ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

 Replacement of Chillers 1-5 and Upgrade of South   

Project Name: Cooling Tower - Chicago ORD Airport Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:   126044               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Site Visit Date:    Friday, Jan. 16, 2015   Walkthrough Location:  CDA ORD H, & R Plant  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Cort Stephenson Siemens Industry 847-493-7805 cort.stephenson@siemens.com 

Garrick Hyrany Siemens Industry 847-493-7251 garrick.hyrany@siemens.com 

Roger Wiley General Pump 630-707-7206 rwiley@gnrlpump.com 

Keith Karpen JEM Concrete 219-743-5458  

Tyler Anthony JEM Concrete 574-850-0764  

Bill Figora F & G Roofing 708-597-5338 bill@fandgroofing.com 

Daniel Bergeron Electrical Systems, Inc. 708-935-3003 dbergeron@esipower.com 

Gary Statdfield Mechanical, Inc. 815-238-3894 gstatdfield@mechinc.com 

Larry Voss Mechanical, Inc. 815-238-4064 lvoss@mechinc.com 

Jeff Beebe Mechanical, Inc. 708-989-6053 jbeebe@mechinc.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Allen Formeister National Wrecking Company 773-908-3002 drdemo@nationalwrecking.com 

Hal Strider Independent Mechanical 773-787-4500 info@independentmech.com 

Pat Addyman Spaan Tech 708-259-9647 addyman@gmail.com 

Greg Curran Meccon Industries, Inc. 219-614-4234 grcurran@meccon.com 

Donald Stoub Standard Cartage Co., Inc. 708-216-9900 dons@standardcartage.com 

Doug Stoub Standard Cartage Co., Inc. 708-216-9900 dougs@standardcartage.com 

Jake Vickers FH Paschen 773-444-3474 jvickers@fhpaschen.com 

Alex Lindsey Trane  630-853-8317 Alex.lindsey@trane.com 

Mike Hanzie Ornelas Construction 773-573-4189 mhanzie@ornelasconstruction.com 

Jay Radke Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-492-6994 jradke@anchormechanical.com 

Mike Saczawski Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 847-525-6453 msaczawski@anchormechanical.com 

Tim Delaney M. G. Electric 847-439-7500 tdelaney@mgelectric.com 

Frank Damato Local One 773-677-9610 Fdamato04@comcast.net 

Adolfo Zamora Local 225 847-366-7675 adolfo@laborers225.com 

mailto:drdemo@nationalwrecking.com
mailto:info@independentmech.com
mailto:addyman@gmail.com
mailto:grcurran@meccon.com
mailto:dons@standardcartage.com
mailto:dougs@standardcartage.com
mailto:jvickers@fhpaschen.com
mailto:Alex.lindsey@trane.com
mailto:mhanzie@ornelasconstruction.com
mailto:tdelaney@mgelectric.com
mailto:Fdamato04@comcast.net
mailto:adolfo@laborers225.com


 Page 3 of 5 
 

 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 SITE VISIT (2nd Walkthrough) ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Keith Baubkus Anchor 630-440-4825 kbaubkus@gmail.com 

Chris Olsen Independent Mechanical 773-908-5343 colson@independentmech.com 

Frank Musteri Five Star Insulation 224-567-2303 fmusteri@fivestarinsulation.net 

Paul Olinick EESCO 847-565-9825 Olinick@eescodist.com 

Matt Darby Rockwell Automation 312-448-1334 mdarby@ra.rockwell.com 

Dan Scott EESCO 630-296-2555 dscott@eescodist.com 

Ron Feldman Johnson Controls 630-251-5459 ron.feldman@jci.com 

Dave Sharkey Midway Construction 708-342-1200 dave@midwaycg.com 

Bob Suchomel Divane Bros. 847-261-5224 bobsu@divanebros.com 

Kyle Frey Reyes Group 708-596-7100 kfrey@reyesgroup.com 

Rich Enault Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-502-5998 renault@anchormechanical.com 

Tim Berry FH Paschen 773-444-3474 tberry@fhpaschen.com 

Pat Knytych Johnson Controls 708-917-2592 Pat.knytych@jci.com 

Joe Weber Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-296-2826 jweber@anchormechanical.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Gary Sendrul Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 815-530-6121  

Charles Weber Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-765-3606 cweber@anchormechanical.com 

Phil Powell CCC 773-226-0456 ppowell@ccc-chicago.com 

Brent Wiele Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 815-530-6122  

Kurt Weiss Johnson Controls 847-344-7290 kurt.m.weiss@jci.com 

Dave Spence Trane/Ingersoll Rand 312-995-2553 david.spence@irco.com 

Albert Youna YMI Mechanical 847-258-4650 ayouna@ymimechanical.com 

Kevin Bosshart Walsh Construction Co. 312-656-0764 kbosshart@walshgroup.com 

Amy Chin Walsh Construction Co. 312-952-1698 achin@walshgroup.com 

Bryan Merrill Walsh Construction Co. 312-563-5402 bmerrill@walshgroup.com 

Bryan Burton BCBM LLC 219-869-0585 bcbmllcestimate@aol.com 

Bob Ruff ATD Coatings 630-226-2023 bruff@alltechcoatings.com 

Dale Frey Quantum Solutions 618-616-2000 dfrey@qsicontrols.com 

Lance Musson Quantum Solutions 618-420-5422 lmusson@qsicontrols.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Tony Quirk Commercial 312-469-9024 tonyQ@comm.hvac.com 

Paul Markos GE 847-732-2435 Paul.markos@ge.com 

Shawne Martz Johnson Controls 217-343-8058 shawne.martz@jci.com 

Theodore Bianchi ARS 312-968-1188 Bianchi106@sbcglobal.net 

Tim McClain Meccon Industries, Inc. 708-473-1287 timcclain@meccon.com 

Edyta Brys National Painting 312-446-4554 ebrys@nationalpaintinginc.net 

Bart Noland Burns & McDonnell 630-724-3327 bnoland@burnsmcd.com 

Richard Murray Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-686-2322 richard.murray@cityofchicago.org 

Dominic Henry Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-686-7325 Dominic.henry@cityofchicago.org 

Serrill Danfield CARE Plus 312-656-2104 sdanfield@careplusllc.org 

Tom Magno 
Dept of Procurement 

Services 
312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 
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